Micue

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Fony6

2209132-19

2209216-19

2209144-19

2209128-19

2219532-17

2219502-17

2254353-18

2224347-14

2211194-16

2219524-17

PL-059-707-17

2209180-19

2208010-19

2254536-18

2209177-19

2254541-18

RO-438234-19

2254018-18

2219506-17

PL-0450-7998-17

2253894-18

3509856-20

2208832-19

2254263-18

2209213-19

2254465-18

2208856-19

P
i
A

BiactaHb

579.102

579.102

579.102

579.102

601.864

601.864

590.690

595.662

590.690

601.864

601.864

579.102

590.690

601.864

579.102

601.864

579.102

584.182

601.864

601.864

595.662

577.819

601.864

593.504

579.102

590.690

601.864

Mpwnir

14:26:58

14:26:59

14:27:00

14:27:05

14:51:30

14:51:36

14:41:29

14:48:48

14:45:08

14:55:56

14:57:49

14:40:07

14:52:41

15:05:12

14:43:27

15:06:25

14:45:37

14:51:28

15:08:43

15:09:07

15:03:38

14:46:31

15:09:52

15:04:09

14:50:14

15:02:58

15:14:30

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 6

BinbwaHka-2, Big, 12.06.2021 05:29:29

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

08:57:29

08:57:30

08:57:31

08:57:36

09:22:01

09:22:07

09:12:00

09:19:19

09:15:39

09:26:27

09:28:20

09:10:38

09:23:12

09:35:43

09:13:58

09:36:56

09:16:08

09:21:58

09:39:14

09:39:38

09:34:09

09:17:04

09:40:23

09:34:40

09:20:45

09:33:29

09:45:01

Kny6 Kpwuna MNpukapnatra

1077.43

1077.40

1077.37

1077.20

1070.90

1070.71

1070.09

1064.98

1063.06

1062.52

1059.00

1051.70

1048.81

1045.42

1045.37

1043.21

104130

1039.53

1039.07

1038.35

1037.47

1037.25

1037.01

1032.78

1032.73

1030.00

1028.80

ban

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Koed.
(xny6)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0

o

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac

HHA) ni)

2.967 9.834

5.935 10.590
8.902 11.346
11.869  12.103
14.837  15.129
17.804  16.641
20.772  17.398
23739  19.667
26.706  21.180
29.674  22.693
32.641  24.962
35.608  37.065
38.576  46.142
44.510 57.489
47.478  58.245
50.445 64.297
53.412  68.835
56.380 71.861
59.347  74.130
62.315  75.643
65.282  78.669
68.249  80.182
71.217  80.938
74.184  83.964
77.151  84.720
80.119  90.015
83.086 91.528

Fony6oBop

laprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

Oymuny .M.

Oymuny .M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

KomapHuupkwnin .M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

Oymuny M.

Oymuny .M.

laprac M.B.

Jlonywarcekwi 1.C.

Oymuny .M.

laprac M.B.

Oymuny .M.

[aprac M.B.

Kaumap O.IN.

Aymuny .M.

Oymuny .M.

KomapHupkuin .M.

Beren B.B.

Oymuny .M.

KomapHuLbkui
M.M.

laprac M.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

Oymuny .M.

Kny6

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

2209203-19

2208296-19

2254408-18

2209122-19

2208017-19

2208809-19

2219872-17

2254422-18

2209131-19

2208016-19

PL-0479-8308-18 0

2261533-20

2254417-18

2261544-20

2254268-18

PL-0224-376-19

2261465-20

2209365-16

2208025-19

2209891-16

2254370-18

404936-18

2219509-17

2209136-19

2209654-16

IT-217809-17

2254427-18

2218920-17

2208815-19

2209106-19

2209210-19

2208312-19

579.102

595.662

590.690

579.102

590.690

601.864

593.504

590.690

579.102

590.690

593.504

601.864

590.690

601.864

593.504

593.504

602.596

593.504

590.690

593.504

590.690

584.182

601.864

579.102

595.662

590.690

590.690

595.662

601.864

579.102

579.102

577.819

14:53:16

15:09:36

15:07:17

14:55:59

15:09:49

15:22:35

15:14:47

15:14:13

15:06:19

15:18:05

15:24:14

15:33:56

15:22:51

15:34:40

15:26:23

15:27:14

15:36:43

15:28:24

15:25:54

15:28:59

15:27:46

15:21:39

15:43:47

15:21:04

15:38:54

15:34:32

15:35:10

15:47:18

15:55:37

15:32:07

15:32:30

15:31:15

09:23:47

09:40:07

09:37:48

09:26:30

09:40:20

09:53:06

09:45:18

09:44:44

09:36:50

09:48:36

09:54:45

10:04:27

09:53:22

10:05:11

09:56:54

09:57:45

10:07:14

09:58:55

09:56:25

09:59:30

09:58:17

09:52:09

10:14:18

09:51:35

10:09:25

10:05:03

10:05:41

10:17:49

10:26:08

10:02:38

10:03:01

10:01:48

1027.17

1026.80

1022.31

1022.25

1017.85

1014.78

1014.02

1010.19

1003.93

1003.55

997.90

995.72

995.49

994.52

994.31

992.90

992.36

990.96

990.40

990.00

987.31

986.54

979.76

978.90

97743

976.27

975.25

964.14

961.24

960.95

960.34

960.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

86.053

89.021

91.988

94.955

100.890

103.858

106.825

112.760

118.694

121.662

130.564

139.466

142.433

145.401

148.368

151.335

154.303

157.270

160.237

163.205

166.172

169.139

178.042

186.944

189.911

192.878

198.813

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

98.336

99.849

108.169

108.926

119.516

125.567

126.324

136.157

145.234

145.991

163.389

169.440

170.953

172.466

173.222

180.787

183.056

186.082

188.351

189.864

194.402

198.185

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0

0

laprac M.B.

KomapHupkumin .M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

laprac M.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

Aymny LM,

KomMapHuLbkiia
M.M.

Jonywarcbkumi 1.C.

laprac M.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

KomapHuLkmnii
M.M.

Oymuny .M.

JonywaHcbkwi 1.C.

Oymuny .M.

KomapHuLbkui
M.M.
KomapHuLkunii
M.M.

[OHictpsHcbkmi M.0.

KomapHuLbkuia
M.M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

KomapHuLbkui
M.M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

Kaumap O.IN.

Oymuny .M.

laprac M.B.

KomapHuLpkunii [.M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

KomapHuupknin .M.

Oymuny .M.

laprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

Beren B.B.

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta

Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwvkapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpwvkapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa



2209185-19 1

2253883-18 1

2208549-19 1

2254418-18 0

2208015-19 1

2209172-19 0

2208536-19 0

01799-18 1

2209206-19 1

2208273-19 0

2237903-17 1

2254451-18 1

2254221-18 0

3509857-20 1

RO-083553-19 1

2208144-19 0

PL-0245-9509-18 1

2208518-19 1

RO-574557-19 0

2218944-17 0

03724-19 1

PL-0316-3014-20 0

394283-17 0

2219001-17 O

2253530-18 1

2208338-19 1

DER-00354-15 0

2268322-18 1

2254260-18 0

2208535-19 0

PL-0292-5948-19 0

2219988-17 0

579.102

595.662

584.182

590.690

590.690

579.102

584.182

595.662

579.102

595.662

577.819

590.690

593.504

577.819

577.819

593.504

565.877

584.182

590.690

595.662

565.877

565.877

565.877

584.182

565.877

577.819

593.504

577.819

593.504

584.182

579.102

590.690

15:33:11

15:50:34

15:39:28

15:46:29

15:49:35

15:37:44

15:43:20

15:55:23

15:38:09

15:55:36

15:37:15

15:57:19

16:01:59

15:46:46

15:47:50

16:04:58

15:39:02

16:00:03

16:07:14

16:20:18

15:51:59

15:54:09

15:55:47

16:20:23

16:00:20

16:17:56

16:37:20

16:19:49

16:41:08

16:31:00

16:30:48

16:46:12

10:03:42

10:21:05

10:09:58

10:17:00

10:20:06

10:08:15

10:13:50

10:25:54

10:08:40

10:26:07

10:07:48

10:27:50

10:32:30

10:17:19

10:18:23

10:35:29

10:09:32

10:30:33

10:37:45

10:50:49

10:22:29

10:24:39

10:26:17

10:50:53

10:30:50

10:48:29

11:07:51

10:50:22

11:11:39

11:01:30

11:01:19

11:16:43

959.25

959.07

957.73

957.36

952.57

952.08

951.69

951.69

95143

951.36

950.67

940.84

938.35

936.02

934.40

933.94

928.38

926.46

926.21

915.25

909.06

905.91

903.55

897.52

897.03

891.03

888.68

888.45

883.65

883.12

875.68

872.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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0.000

0.000
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0.000

0.000
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0.000
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0.000
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0.000

0.000
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0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

o

o

o

o

laprac M.B.

KomapHuupkumin |.M.

Kaumap O.I.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

laprac M.B.

Kaumap O.IN.

KomapHuLpkuii [.M.

laprac M.B.

KomapHuLpkuii [.M.

beren B.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

KomapHuLpkunii
M.M.

Beren B.B.

Beren B.B.

KomapHuLpkunii
M.M.

3Bapwy Bl

Kaumap O.IM.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

KomapHuupkuii [.M.

3Bapwvy Bl

3Bapwy Bl

3Bapwu B.l.

Kaumap O.N.

3Bapwvy Bl

Beren B.B.

KomapHuLbkui
M.M.

Beren B.B.

KomapHuLbkui
M.M.

Kaumap O.IM.

laprac M.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
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Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa



RO-557094-19

RO-078894-16

2254280-18

2253871-18

2208515-19

2261442-20

2219835-17

2209140-19

2210011-16

2209182-19

2299988-19

2261324-20

2208533-19

2209173-19

2208097-19

3509854-20

2208040-19

2208530-19

2209126-19

4516222-19

RO-895655-19

565.877

584.182

593.504

595.662

584.182

602.596

593.504

579.102

584.182

579.102

590.690

565.877

584.182

579.102

595.662

577.819

590.690

584.182

579.102

565.877

565.877

16:18:40

16:42:23

17:01:03

17:04:20

16:54:12

17:16:57

17:12:07

17:05:32

17:16:53

17:17:22

17:41:49

17:17:40

17:42:34

17:38:26

17:59:30

17:39:41

17:57:23

17:53:13

17:48:29

17:44:48

17:46:18

10:49:10

11:12:53

11:31:34

11:34:51

11:24:42

11:47:28

11:42:38

11:36:03

11:47:23

11:47:53

12:12:20

11:48:10

12:13:04

12:08:57

12:30:01

12:10:14

12:27:54

12:23:43

12:19:00

12:15:18

12:16:48

871.70

868.18

858.20

857.25

853.19

851.77

844.68

831.98

825.84

818.08

806.59

799.07

796.90

79443

794.20

791.28

789.80

78549

783.63

769.59

768.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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